
°2

LTB Clark 230117

Floor plan

SIZE (m):

WALL LOG:

FLOOR AREA m

2

:

FLOOR BOARDS mm:

5x5

44x50x44mm

20.5

28

CABIN SPECIFICATION

SIDE WALL HEIGHT :

RIDGE HEIGHT:

ROOF AREA m

2

:

2162 mm

2370 mm

30.16

CODE

SIZE/mm

QUANTITY

LEFT/RIGHT

1600x1940

P3/140GR

1

0/1

750x1030

W1/140

2

1/1

2

B

1

A

4
5
2
4

4524

4800

5000

4
8
0
0

5
0
0
0

5
0
0
0

5000

1a 2a

A1

B1

1700

750 5004501600

1700

750500 450

GR.

20.5m

2

1000500200

mm

Scale 1:50



Base plan

4640

4800

4
4
8
0

4
6
4
0

4
8
0
0

4800

400400400400400400400400400400

50

80

80

43

4
4
8
0

2

B

1

A

1a 2a

A1

B1

1000500200

mm

LTB Clark 230117

Scale 1:50



Axis A

Axis B

Axis 2

5200

200

200

2
1
6
2

2
3
7
0

5000

5200

200

200

2
2
9
3

1
0
3
0

1
9
4
0

5000

GR.

1000500200

mm

1000500200

mm

1000500200

mm

1000500200

mm

LTB Clark 230117

2
1
6
2

566
566

566
566

566
566

566
566

328328

5800

800

2
3
7
0

2
°

5000

200

2
1
6
2

566

566

566

566

566

566

566

566

328
328

5800

800

2
3
7
0

2
°

5000

200

Axis 1

Scale 1:50


	Sheets and Views
	LTB Clark 230117 (5x5) 44x50x44-Axis All (s)
	LTB Clark 230117 (5x5) 44x50x44-Axis All (s) (2)
	LTB Clark 230117 (5x5) 44x50x44-Axis All (b) (2)


